
Brisbane Table Tennis Association
Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

Summer 2024 Fixtures Mini Season (Tuesday) · SM24 Tuesday Div3

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 28 Jan 2024

Brisbane Table Tennis Club

Day Time Court Home Away

Tue 30 Jan 2024 19:00 Table 10 Miami Vice Untouchables

Tue 30 Jan 2024 19:00 Table 12 Are you being served? Get Smart

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 04 Feb 2024

Brisbane Table Tennis Club

Day Time Court Home Away

Tue 06 Feb 2024 19:00 Table 10 Untouchables Get Smart

Tue 06 Feb 2024 19:00 Table 12 Are you being served? Miami Vice

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 11 Feb 2024

Brisbane Table Tennis Club

Day Time Court Home Away
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Tue 13 Feb 2024 19:00 Table 10 Are you being served? Untouchables

Tue 13 Feb 2024 19:00 Table 12 Get Smart Miami Vice

Semi Finals · Week starting Sun 18 Feb 2024

Brisbane Table Tennis Club

Day Time Court Home Away

Tue 20 Feb 2024 19:00 Table 10 Untouchables Get Smart

Tue 20 Feb 2024 19:00 Table 12 Miami Vice Are you being served?

Finals · Week starting Sun 25 Feb 2024

Brisbane Table Tennis Club

Day Time Court Home Away

Tue 27 Feb 2024 19:00 Table 10 Are you being served? Untouchables

Tue 27 Feb 2024 19:00 Table 12 Get Smart Miami Vice
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